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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
SOUTH CANTERBURY—continued.

7—E. 1. (i) Includeshouse allowance.
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Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs

(thelatter marked [B])
in which situate.

ol1!
si

Maintenance. Buiidinge,
Teachers' Other Fu™§'re'Salaries and Ordinary innnrntnaAllowances. Expenditure. APPararas-Expenditure for the Tear.

Maintenance.
Teachers'Names,

includingall Teachers
and Pupil-teachers

on the Staff at the End
of theYear.

do
o
S1
o

o

■Si
IISec
CD

a?o
Annual § u

Salary and 'g -S
Allowance

at theKate S3
paid during'the Last &"g
Quarter of «3the Year. Seh

81

32

33

34
35
36

Geraldine—continued.
Milford ..
Temuka

Pleasant Point

Cannington
Cavo
Sutherland's

81

32

33

34
35
36

420 5 11

99 4 6
106 5 0
142 5 0

& s. d.
198 6 8

918 14 1

£ s. d.:
17 7 %

56 18 8

35 18 11

6 17 0
9 5 6

11 5 0

£ a. d.
2 10 0

44 o el

13 19 5,

R. N. N. Hawkes ..
Annie M. Pye
Jessie Dick
D. Ferguson
Theophilus B. Strong
Leonora M. Phillipps
Emma G. Campbell
Donald McCaskill ..
Janet MoLeod
Marion MoCaskill ..
Gilbert Dalglish ..
Amy Emma Haskell
Frederick H. Oxby..
James White
Elizabeth Lorimer..
Amy E. Jones .. j
Frederick Smith
Georgina Sams
N. L. F. Miiller ..
Sarah Isabella Mahan
Flora Lavinia Black
William Wollstein ..
Margaret Miller
Florence Townsend
John Wood
Robert Taylor Wood
Elizabeth M. Rowley
Lillie Maud Rowley
Gertrude Alice Brown
Leslie O'Callaghan
Thomas L. Wood ..
Kaja Ziesler

D4

Bl
D3
El
D4

E4
B2
E2
D5
1)4

DS

HM
FP

S
PrM
AM
DF
AF
MP
AF
FP
HM
AP
AM
MP
F
F
M
S

HM
AF
F

HM
AF
FP
HM
AM
AF
AF
AF
MP
MP
FP

£ s. d.
151 10 0
37 0 0
12 0 0

(1)350 10 0
155 0 0
125 0 0
70 0 0
32 0 0
70 0 0
37 0 0

206 10 0
105 0 0
75 0 0
27 0 0
99 0 0

108 0 0
130 0 0

12 0 0
150 0 0
70 0 0

107 0 0
156 0 0
70 0 0
22 0 0

288 10 0
145 0 0
127 0 0
90 0 0
70 0 0
27 0 0
22 0 0
17 0 0

53

312

142

15
25
30

37 Washdyke 37 221 0 0 18 10 10

6 18 11
20 7 2

21 6 o|
8 11 0

20 3 1

E2
E3
E3
El

70

22
7238

39
Olaremont
Wai-iti

38
39

105 6 0
264 0 0

Waimataitai 747 13 4 59 3 2 227 9 4 Dl
D4*
E2
D3
D4

32140 40

Timaru [B] —
Timaru (Main)41 41 1,691 10 2 127 1 2 44 2 1 J. A. Johnson .. j

Mary G. Grahame ..
Alexander G. Blako
George Crawshaw ..
Martha Avison
Agnes A. Pearson ..
JohnBaragwanath..
Clara I. Shirtelifie ..
Annie Logan Mcllroy
Clara Sibly
James Fleming
Hugh Montgomery
Kate Montgomery ..
Bella CuUman
Amelia Aimers
Thora Harris
Jessie Donn
Murdoch McLeod ..
Jane Griffiths Rowley
Winifred S. Cotter ..
Frances Grandi
Helen Byers

Bl
Dl
D2
D4
El
D2
D3
E3
D3

PrM
AF
AM
AM
DF
AF
AM
AF
AF
FP
MP
MP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
HM
AF
AF
FP
FP

315 0 0
205 0 0
205 0 0
140 0 0
141 0 0
110 0 0
110 0 0
90 0 0
70 0 0
37 0 0
47 0 0
37 0 0
37 0 0
37 0 0
37 0 0
37 0 0
22 0 0

209 0 0
110 0 0
70 0 0
27 0 0,
17 0 0

66b

12 Timaru (South) 42 352 6 8i 41 11 2 383 16 2! C2
E2
E4

191

Geraldine—
Fairview .. El HF

MP
HM
AF
HF
AF
HM
FP

S
HM
FP

S
F

HM
FP

S
F
F

HM
FP

S
F
F

126 10 0
27 0 0

144 0 0
60 o o:

(1)150 0 0
58 o q

136 0 0
17 0 0
12 0 0

(i)159 0 0!
22 0 0
12 0 0.

(1)118 0 0
146 10 0

17 0 0
12 0 0

117 0 0
114 0 0
140 0 0
22 0 0
12 0 0

117 0 0
104 0 0:

43

44

45

46

47

Kingsdown

Adair

Pareora

Springbrook

43

44

45

46

47

157 4 6i

205 10 0

211 12 0;
178 15 0

197 18 0

122 3 6
175 0 0

14 9 8

19 2 3

17 14 8':
15 17 2

14 9 8

9 14 11
16 18 8

6 3 0

110 15 6

7 18 6

5 0 0

8 2 6

3 18 6
8 2 6

Christian Ritchie ..
James Ritchie
Robert Stewart
Jessie Fyfe
A. McFarlane Donn
Elizabeth J. Williams
Henry E. Goodeve ..
Hannah Hutton .. [
Florence Miller
William Browne
Annie Hopkins
Bella Spiers
Hannah I. Kernahan
John Lake Cooke ..
Elizabeth C. Keddie
Mary Cooke
Elizabeth Bruce ..
Ida L. G. Gardner ..
Alexander Goodall ..
Isabella Goodall
Agnes Goodall
Elizabeth E. Bevin
Annie E. Oxby .. I

D2
E4
D2

ci
D3

E3
El

88
58

56

38

45

48
49

Southburn
St. Andrew's

48
49

20
46

50
51
52

Upper Otaio
Otaio
Makikihi ..

50
51
52

118 13 6j
111 17 0:
170 1 8

13 12 0
11 1 2
14 7 2

4 3 0
2 12 0;
6 16 0i

D2
E3
D3

30
21
37

53
54

Huuter's ..
Hook

53
54

118 0 0
111 17 0

10 19 8
11 9 11

39 15 2 1
3 12 6|

D3
D4

S3
2.2
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